Lawrenceburg Main Street Non Profit Application 2019

Lawrenceburg Main Street will conduct a Split the Pot at each of the Music on the River concerts this summer, and will share the proceeds with a different nonprofit each week. In order to be considered as a recipient of these funds, interested non-profits are requested to complete this application, and submit it, along with a copy of the IRS designation letter for consideration. Only those non-profits who provide services in Dearborn County will be considered. These materials may be dropped off or mailed to Lawrenceburg Main Street Inc., 105B Walnut St. Lawrenceburg, IN or emailed to info@thinklawrenceburg.com. If the number of approved applications exceeds the number of concerts, preference will be given to those who did not receive funds from this program in 2018, after that names will be selected from a drawing. Each nonprofit will be limited to one opportunity for the 2019 season, unless the number of concerts exceeds the number of applicants. Applicants will be asked to provide 2 or 3 volunteers to assist on their designated concert date.

Non-Profit Organization		
Mailing Address		
Email	Phone	
Contact Person		Contact's Phone
Contact's Email		
Please describe the non-profit's		
What activities does the organiz	-	
Who Is served by these activitie	s?	
Will your organization be able to	o provide 2 or 3 volunteers to	assist sellers and counters?
	YesNo	
A copy of the organization's IRS	designation letter is attached	Yes No

Please be advised that Lawrenceburg Main Street reserves the right to reject any applications that are incomplete or do not comply with the goals of this initiative.